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ROCKWELL CAREER CENTER

Contact the Rockwell Career Center

Administration
Jamie Belinne
Assistant Dean
832-842-6121

jbelinne@uh.edu

Jeremy Warren
Department Business Administrator

832-842-6127
jwarren@bauer.uh.edu

Mariella De Alba Ortiz

Career Development Curriculum Specialist
832-842-6124

mdealba@bauer.uh.edu

Valerie Paul

GENB Corporate Projects Manager
713-542-8607
vpaul@bauer.uh.edu

Lisa Tillman
Front Office Manager
832-842-6160

Itillman@uh.edu

BBA/MS Student Services

Troy Hopkins

Director of Undergraduate & Accountancy Career
Counseling

832-842-6131

thopkins@bauer.uh.edu

Megan Bauml
Assistant Director of Undergraduate &

Accountancy Career Counseling
832-842-6138
mbauml@bauer.uh.edu

Lauren Ford

Career Counselor (BBA Accounting-Non PPA,
Marketing, & Entrepreneurship)

832-842-7143

inford@bauer.uh.edu

Elizabeth Knapp
Career Counselor (Finance & MIS)

832-842-6134
esknapp@uh.edu

Reggie Toussant

Career Counselor (Management & Supply Chain Management)

832-842-6126
rctoussant@bauer.uh.edu

MBA Career Services

Lisa Jammer

Sr. Director of Graduate and Alumni Career Services
832-842-6132

ljammer@bauer.uh.edu

Paula Marsh

Associate Director of Graduate Career Services
832-842-6137

pmarsh@bauer.uh.edu

Oliver Blanco

Sr. Career Development Specialist
832-842-6123
oeblanco@bauer.uh.edu

Erin Reed

Sr. Career Development Specialist
832-842-6129
eareed@bauer.uh.edu

Erin Sweeney
Sr. Career Development Specialist

832-842-6146
eesweeney@bauer.uh.edu

Helen Godfrey
Sr. Career Development Specialist

832-842-6137
hgodfrey@bauer.uh.edu

Employer Services

Raji Aiyer

Director, Employer Services & Recruitment
832-842-6130

raiyer@bauer.uh.edu

Giovanni Rosselli
Recruiting Manager
832-842-6122
gcrosselli@bauer.uh.edu

Melody McGowan
Recruiting Manager
832-842-6128
mcgowanm@bauer.uh.edu

Ta-Lung Lin

Business Development Manager
832-842-6145
tlin@bauer.uh.edu
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UNIVERSITYof HOUSTON

ROCKWELL CAREER CENTER

Cemo Hall, 2nd Floor
8:00A.M. - 6:00P.M.
(832) 842-6120
Hirebauer.com

Appointment Scheduling:
Online appointment scheduling with your career counselor can be
found at hirebauer.com

BBA / MS Walk-In Appointments (15 minute intervals):
Mondays 3 P.M. - 4 P.M.
Tuesdays 2:30 P.M.- 4:30 P.M.
Wednesdays & Thursdays 11 A.M. - 12 P.M.

MBA Drop-Ins (15 minute intervals):
Monday - Friday 8 A.M. - 6 P.M.

Log into Career Gateway:
- Job Postings + Internships -+ On Campus Recruiting « Career Events
- Workshops - Career Counseling Appointments + Online Tools

www. hirebauer.com
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81
37

114
131
21

95

94

96

19
125
128
129
91
92-93
134
64-65
50

5

2
48-49
121
142
150
118
75
146-147
79
116
135
82

83

25
119
14
45-46
47

61
102
154
139

September 26, 2014
Alphabetical Index of Companies by Booth Numbers

Booths: 1-44 Waldorf Astoria Ballroom

Booths: 45-86 Conrad Ballroom

Booths: 87-106 Conrad Ballroom Foyer
Booths: 107-140 Shamrock Ballroom
Booths: 141-154 Waldorf Astoria Foyer

Academy Sport & Outdoors*
AFLAC

AIR LIQUIDE

Airgas

Amegy Bank

Amica Mutual Insurance
Anadarko (Accounting)
Anadarko (Information Technology)
Anadarko (Land Administration)
Applied Medical

Ascende

Associated Credit Union of Texas*
Atwood Oceanics

AXA Advisors

Baker Hughes Incorporated*
BG Group

BHP Billiton Petroleum

BKD

Blinds.com*

Bluegreen Vacations

BP Corporation

Branch Banking and Trust Company
Buckle

CA Technologies*

Cadence Bank

California Franchise Tax Board
Cameron

Cargill

CenterPoint Energy

Cheniere Energy, Inc.

Chevron

Chevron

ChevronPhillips Chemical Company
City of Houston

Comcast Cable*
ConocoPhillips

Deloitte*

Donovan & Watkins*

Duff & Phelps

DXP Enterprises

Dynegy

Ecolab, Inc.

132
113
62
40
76
29
123-124
84
23
36
122
28
43
42
110
90
32
35
74
27
105-106
3
68
13
97
87
67
55
39
77
66
22
99-100
52
143
85-86
120
141
103
115
51
59

EDF Trading North America, LLC*
Edward Jones

Enite

Enterprise Holdings

Enterprise Products

Expeditors International of Washington, Inc.
ExxonMobil

EY*

Fastenal

Ferguson Enterprises Inc

FireEye

First Command Financial Planning
First Data

First Investors Corporation

Frost Banking, Invenstments, and Insurance
GBH CPAs, PC

GEICO

Goodman Manufacturing
Halliburton

HCC Insurance Holdings, Inc.
Hewlett Packard (HP)

Hilti Inc

Hitachi Consulting

Houston Apartment Association
Houston Baptist University Graduate School
Houston CPA Society

ImageNet Consulting

ISN Software Corporation*

J.B. Hunt Transportation

KBM Group

KPMG LLP*

Landry’s Inc.

LyondellBasell

MaloneBailey, LLP*

MAN Diesel and Turbo NA
Marathon Oil

Marathon Petroleum Company LP
Marine Corps Officer Selection
Mattress Firm, Inc.

Maxsys Solutions

mcaConnect*

McConnell & Jones*

*Employers that hire students with student visas or other limited time visas
Employer List as of 09/26/2014



73
69
15
137
133

53
127
63

60
11-12
24

10
30-31
111
108

144
101
88
41
107
80
130
70
44
148
117
38
17

126
109
72
149
136
56
98
145
71
152
26

September 26, 2014
Alphabetical Index of Companies by Booth Numbers

Booths: 1-44 Waldorf Astoria Ballroom
Booths: 45-86 Conrad Ballroom
Booths: 87-106 Conrad Ballroom Foyer
Booths: 107-140 Shamrock Ballroom
Booths: 141-154 Waldorf Astoria Foyer

McGladrey LLC 6 The Travelers Companies, Inc.
Montage Services, Inc.* 112 Total Gas & Power North America, Inc.*
Northwestern Mutual 20 Total Quality Logistics

NRG Energy, Inc 54 Turner & Townsend

Occidental Petroleum Corporation 140 U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission
Oiltanking 57 UHY Advisors

Oracle Corporation 34 University of Texas Medical Branch
Oxbow Carbon 33 Unum*

Pattillo Brown & Hill, LLP 151 Urban Living*

Perficient, Inc* 89 Walgreens

Phillips 66 16 Walmart & Sam'’s Club Logistics

PLS Logistics 138 Wayne Enterprises, Inc.

POOLCORP 104 Willbros

Powell Industries Inc. 153 Williams Companies

Progressive GE 58 Wipro

PROS 18 Wisenbaker Builder Services

Prudential Financial

Roger CPA Review

Ross Stores, Inc

RR Donnelley

Servermonkey.com, LLC

Shell Oll

Shilson Goldberg Cheung & Assoc*
Southwestern Energy

Spectra Energy

Springleaf Financial Services

State Farm Insurance

Statoll

Stout Risius Ross

Stripes LLC

Strive Logistics

Summit Electric Supply*

SunGard Energy

Targa Resources

Target Stores

TDECU

TENARIS

Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts
Texas Teachers

The Claro Group

The Reynolds and Reynolds Company
The Sherwin-Williams Company

*Employers that hire students with student visas or other limited time visas
Employer List as of 09/26/2014



September 26, 2014
Numerical Index of Companies by Booth Numbers

Booths: 1-44 Waldorf Astoria Ballroom
Booths: 45-86 Conrad Ballroom
Booths: 87-106 Conrad Ballroom Foyer
Booths: 107-140 Shamrock Ballroom
Booths: 141-154 Waldorf Astoria Foyer

1 Air Liquide 40 Enterprise Holdings
2 Bluegreen Vacations 41 Servermonkey.com, LLC
3 HiltiInc 42  First Investors Corporation
4  Strive Logistics 43 First Data
5 Blinds.com* 44  Springleaf Financial Services
6 The Travelers Companies, Inc. 45-46 ConocoPhillips
7 Ecolab, Inc. 47 Deloitte*
8 Oiltanking 48-49 BP Corporation
9 Prudential Financial 50 BKD
10 POOLCORP 51 mcaConnect*
11-12 Phillips 66 52 MaloneBailey, LLP*
13 Houston Apartment Association 53 Oracle Corporation
14 Comcast Cable* 54  Turner & Townsend
15 Northwestern Mutual 55 ISN Software Corporation*
16 Walmart & Sam's Club Logistics 56 TENARIS
17 Stripes LLC 57 UHY Advisors
18 Wisenbaker Builder Services 58 Wipro
19 Applied Medical 59 McConnell & Jones*
20 Total Quality Logistics 60 Perficient, Inc*
21 Amica Mutual Insurance 61 Donovan & Watkins*
22 Landry's Inc. 62 Enite
23 Fastenal 63 Pattillo Brown & Hill, LLP
24 PLS Logistics 64-65 BHP Billiton Petroleum
25 ChevronPhillips Chemical Company 66 KPMG LLP*
26 The Sherwin-Williams Company 67 ImageNet Consulting
27 HCC Insurance Holdings, Inc. 68 Hitachi Consulting
28 First Command Financial Planning 69 Montage Services, Inc.*
29 Expeditors International of Washington, Inc. 70 Spectra Energy
30-31 Powell Industries Inc. 71 The Claro Group
32 GEICO 72 Targa Resources
33 Unum* 73 McGladrey LLC
34 University of Texas Medical Branch 74 Halliburton
35 Goodman Manufacturing 75 California Franchise Tax Board
36 Ferguson Enterprises Inc 76 Enterprise Products
37 AFLAC 77 KBM Group
38 Stout Risius Ross 78 The TJX Companies, Inc
39 J.B. Hunt Transportation 79 Cargill

*Employers that hire students with student visas or other limited time visas
Employer List as of 09/26/2014



80
81

82

83

84
85-86
87

88

89

90

91
92-93
94

95

96

97

98
99-100
101
102
103
104
105-106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

September 26, 2014
Numerical Index of Companies by Booth Numbers

Booths: 1-44 Waldorf Astoria Ballroom
Booths: 45-86 Conrad Ballroom
Booths: 87-106 Conrad Ballroom Foyer
Booths: 107-140 Shamrock Ballroom
Booths: 141-154 Waldorf Astoria Foyer

Shilson Goldberg Cheung & Assoc*
Academy Sport & Outdoors*
Chevron

Chevron

EY*

Marathon Oil

Houston CPA Society

RR Donnelley

Walgreens

GBH CPAs, PC

AXA Advisors

Baker Hughes Incorporated*
Anadarko (Accounting)

Anadarko (Information Technology)
Anadarko (Land Administration)
HBU Graduate School

Texas Comptroller of Public Accounts
LyondellBasell

Ross Stores, Inc

Duff & Phelps

Mattress Firm, Inc.

Willbros

Hewlett Packard (HP)

Shell Oll

PROS

SunGard Energy

Frost

Progressive GE

Total Gas & Power N. America, Inc.*
Edward Jones

Airgas

Maxsys Solutions

CenterPoint Energy

Statoll

Cadence Bank

City of Houston

Marathon Petroleum Company LP

121
122
123-124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146-147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Branch Banking and Trust Company (BB&T)
FireEye

ExxonMobil

Ascende

Summit Electric Supply*

Oxbow Carbon

Associated Credit Union of Texas*
Atwood Oceanics

Southwestern Energy

Amegy Bank

EDF Trading North America, LLC*
Occidental Petroleum Corporation
BG Group

Cheniere Energy, Inc.

TDECU

NRG Energy, Inc

Wayne Enterprises, Inc.

Dynegy

U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission
Marine Corps Officer Selection
Buckle

MAN Diesel and Turbo NA

Roger CPA Review

Texas Teachers

Cameron

State Farm Insurance

Target Stores

CA Technologies*

Urban Living*

The Reynolds and Reynolds Company
Williams Companies

DXP Enterprises

*Employers that hire students with student visas or other limited time visas
Employer List as of 09/26/2014



Accounting

81

37

1

131
21

94

96

95
125
128
91
92-93
134
64-65
50

5
48-49
121
150
118
75
146-147
116
135
83

25
119
14
45-46
47

61
102
139
132

September 26, 2014
Index by Majors w/Booth Numbers

Booths: 1-44 Waldorf Astoria Ballroom

Booths: 45-86 Conrad Ballroom

Booths: 87-106 Conrad Ballroom Foyer
Booths: 107-140 Shamrock Ballroom
Booths: 141-154 Waldorf Astoria Foyer

Academy Sport & Outdoors*
AFLAC

Air Liquide

Amegy Bank

Amica Mutual Insurance
Anadarko (Information Technology)
Anadarko (Land Administration)
Anadarko (Accounting)
Ascende

Associated Credit Union of TX*
AXA Advisors

Baker Hughes Incorporated*
BG Group

BHP Billiton Petroleum

BKD

Blinds.com*

BP Corporation

Branch Banking and Trust Co.
CA Technologies*

Cadence Bank

California Franchise Tax Board
Cameron

CenterPoint Energy

Cheniere Energy, Inc.
Chevron

ChevronPhillips Chemical Co.
City of Houston

Comcast Cable*
ConocoPhillips

Deloitte*

Donovan & Watkins*

Duff & Phelps

Dynegy

EDF Trading North America*

Employer list as of 09/26/2014

113
40

76
123-124
84
122
42
110
90

35

74

27
105-106
68

13

97

87

39

66

22
99-100
52
143
85-86
120
141
103
115
51

59

73

69

15
137

Edward Jones

Enterprise Holdings

Enterprise Products
ExxonMobil

EY*

FireEye

First Investors Corporation
Frost Banking, Investments, and Insurance
GBH CPAs, PC

Goodman Manufacturing
Halliburton

HCC Insurance Holdings, Inc.
Hewlett Packard (HP)

Hitachi Consulting

Houston Apartment Association
Houston Baptist University Graduate School
Houston CPA Society

J.B. Hunt Transportation

KPMG LLP*

Landry's Inc.

LyondellBasell

MaloneBailey, LLP*

MAN Diesel and Turbo NA
Marathon Oil

Marathon Petroleum Company LP
Marine Corps Officer Selection
Mattress Firm, Inc.

Maxsys Solutions

mcaConnect*

McConnell & Jones*

McGladrey LLC

Montage Services, Inc.*
Northwestern Mutual

NRG Energy, Inc

Oiltanking

*Employers that hire student’s with student visas or other limited time visas



September 26, 2014
Index by Majors w/Booth Numbers

Booths: 1-44 Waldorf Astoria Ballroom

Booths: 45-86 Conrad Ballroom

Booths: 87-106 Conrad Ballroom Foyer
Booths: 107-140 Shamrock Ballroom
Booths: 141-154 Waldorf Astoria Foyer

Accountina Continued

53
127
63

60
11-12
24
30-31
111
108

144
101
88
41
107
80
130
70
148
38
17
72
149
136
56
98
145
71
78

112
20
140
57

Oracle Corporation
Oxbow Carbon

Pattillo Brown & Hill, LLP
Perficient, Inc*

Phillips 66

PLS Logistics

Powell Industries Inc.
Progressive GE

PROS

Prudential Financial
Roger CPA Review

Ross Stores, Inc

RR Donnelley
Servermonkey.com, LLC
Shell Oil

Shilson Goldberg Cheung & Assoc*
Southwestern Energy
Spectra Energy

State Farm Insurance

33
151
89
16
138
104
153
18

Unum*

Urban Living*

Walgreens

Walmart & Sam's Club Logistics
Wayne Enterprises, Inc.
Willbros

Williams Companies
Wisenbaker Builder Services

Entrepreneurship

81
37
114
21
125
128
91

Stout Risius Ross 121
Stripes LLC 142
Targa Resources 14
Target Stores 113
TDECU 40
TENARIS 23
Texas Comptroller of Public Accts 122
Texas Teachers 42
The Claro Group 105-106
The TJX Companies, Inc 3
The Travelers Companies, Inc. 68
Total Gas & Power N. America* 13
Total Quality Logistics 97
U.S. Sec and Exchange Commission 67
UHY Advisors 55
University of Texas Medical Branch 39

77

Employer list as of 09/26/2014

Academy Sport & Outdoors*
AFLAC

Airgas

Amica Mutual Insurance

Ascende

Associated Credit Union of Texas*
AXA Advisors

Blinds.com*

Bluegreen Vacations

Branch Banking and Trust Company (BB&T)
Buckle

Comcast Cable*

Edward Jones

Enterprise Holdings

Fastenal

FireEye

First Investors Corporation
Hewlett Packard (HP)

Hilti Inc

Hitachi Consulting

Houston Apartment Association
Houston Baptist University Graduate School
ImageNet Consulting

ISN Software Corporation*

J.B. Hunt Transportation

KBM Group

*Employers that hire student’s with student visas or other limited time visas



22
141
103
115

51

15

53

60

24
111

101
88
41

148
17

126
149
136
56
145
78

20
140
34
33
151
89
16
138
58
18

September 26, 2014
Index by Majors w/Booth Numbers

Booths: 1-44 Waldorf Astoria Ballroom
Booths: 45-86 Conrad Ballroom
Booths: 87-106 Conrad Ballroom Foyer
Booths: 107-140 Shamrock Ballroom
Booths: 141-154 Waldorf Astoria Foyer

Entrepreneurship Continued

Landry's Inc.

Marine Corps Officer Selection
Mattress Firm, Inc.

Maxsys Solutions
mcaConnect*

Northwestern Mutual
Oracle Corporation
Perficient, Inc*

PLS Logistics

Progressive GE

Prudential Financial

Ross Stores, Inc

RR Donnelley
Servermonkey.com, LLC
State Farm Insurance
Stripes LLC

Strive Logistics

Summit Electric Supply*
Target Stores

TDECU

TENARIS

Texas Teachers

The TJX Companies, Inc

The Travelers Companies, Inc.
Total Quality Logistics

U.S. Sec & Exchange Commission
University of Texas Medical Branch
Unum*

Urban Living*

Walgreens

Walmart & Sam's Club Logistics
Wayne Enterprises, Inc.
Wipro

Wisenbaker Builder Services

Finance
81

37

1

131
21

96
125
128
91
92-93
134
64-65
5

2
48-49
121
150
118
146-147
79
135
83
119
14
45-46
61
102
139
132
113
40

76
123-124
84

Academy Sport & Outdoors*
AFLAC

Air Liquide

Amegy Bank

Amica Mutual Insurance
Anadarko Petroleum (Land Administration)
Ascende

Associated Credit Union of Texas*
AXA Advisors

Baker Hughes Incorporated*

BG Group

BHP Billiton Petroleum
Blinds.com*

Bluegreen Vacations

BP Corporation

Branch Banking and Trust Company (BB&T)
CA Technologies*

Cadence Bank

Cameron

Cargill

Cheniere Energy, Inc.

Chevron

City of Houston

Comcast Cable*

ConocoPhillips

Donovan & Watkins*

Duff & Phelps

Dynegy

EDF Trading North America, LLC*
Edward Jones

Enterprise Holdings

Enterprise Products

ExxonMobil

EY*

Employer list as of 09/26/2014
*Employers that hire student’s with student visas or other limited time visas



September 26, 2014

Index by Majors w/Booth Numbers

Booths: 1-44 Waldorf Astoria Ballroom
Booths: 45-86 Conrad Ballroom
Booths: 87-106 Conrad Ballroom Foyer
Booths: 107-140 Shamrock Ballroom
Booths: 141-154 Waldorf Astoria Foyer

Finance Continued

36
122
28

43

42
110
35

74

27
105-106
3

68

13

97

39

77

66

22
99-100
143
85-86
141
103
115
51

59

15
137

53
127
60
11-12
24

10

Ferguson Enterprises Inc 30-31
FireEye 111
First Command Financial Planning 108
First Data 9
First Investors Corporation 101

Frost Banking, Investments, and Insurance 88

Goodman Manufacturing 41
Halliburton 107
HCC Insurance Holdings, Inc. 44
Hewlett Packard (HP) 148
Hilti Inc 117
Hitachi Consulting 38
Houston Apartment Association 17

Houston Baptist University Graduate School72

J.B. Hunt Transportation 149
KBM Group 136
KPMG LLP* 56
Landry's Inc. 145
LyondellBasell 71
MAN Diesel and Turbo NA 78

Marathon Qil 6

Marine Corps Officer Selection 112
Mattress Firm, Inc. 20
Maxsys Solutions 140
mcaConnect* 34
McConnell & Jones* 33
Northwestern Mutual 151
NRG Energy, Inc 89

Oiltanking 16

Oracle Corporation 138
Oxbow Carbon 153
Perficient, Inc* 58
Phillips 66 18
PLS Logistics

POOLCORP

Powell Industries Inc.
Progressive GE

PROS

Prudential Financial

Ross Stores, Inc

RR Donnelley
Servermonkey.com, LLC

Shell Oil

Springleaf Financial Services
State Farm Insurance

Statoil

Stout Risius Ross

Stripes LLC

Targa Resources

Target Stores

TDECU

TENARIS

Texas Teachers

The Claro Group

The TJX Companies, Inc

The Travelers Companies, Inc.
Total Gas & Power North America, Inc.*
Total Quality Logistics

U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission
University of Texas Medical Branch
Unum*

Urban Living*

Walgreens

Walmart & Sam's Club Logistics
Wayne Enterprises, Inc.
Williams Companies

Wipro

Wisenbaker Builder Services

Employer list as of 09/26/2014
*Employers that hire student’s with student visas or other limited time visas



September 26, 2014
Index by Majors w/Booth Numbers

Booths: 1-44 Waldorf Astoria Ballroom
Booths: 45-86 Conrad Ballroom
Booths: 87-106 Conrad Ballroom Foyer
Booths: 107-140 Shamrock Ballroom
Booths: 141-154 Waldorf Astoria Foyer

Management

81

37

1

114
21

96

19
125
128
129
91
92-93
5

2
48-49
121
142
146-147
135
25
119
14
45-46
7

132
113
40

29

23

36
122
43

42

32

Academy Sport & Outdoors*
AFLAC

Air Liquide

Airgas

Amica Mutual Insurance
Anadarko (Land Administration)
Applied Medical

Ascende

Associated Credit Union of TX*
Atwood Oceanics

AXA Advisors

Baker Hughes Incorporated*
Blinds.com*

Bluegreen Vacations

BP Corporation

Branch Banking and Trust Co.
Buckle

Cameron

Cheniere Energy, Inc.
ChevronPhillips Chemical Co.
City of Houston

Comcast Cable*
ConocoPhillips

Ecolab, Inc.

EDF Trading North America, LLC*
Edward Jones

Enterprise Holdings
Expeditors Intl of Washington
Fastenal

Ferguson Enterprises Inc
FireEye

First Data

First Investors Corporation
GEICO

35

74
105-106
3

68

13

97

67

55

39

77

22
99-100
143
85-86
141
103
115
51

69

15
137
133

8

53
127
60
11-12
24

10
30-31
111
108

9

101

Goodman Manufacturing
Halliburton

Hewlett Packard (HP)

Hilti Inc

Hitachi Consulting

Houston Apartment Association
Houston Baptist University Graduate School
ImageNet Consulting

ISN Software Corporation*
J.B. Hunt Transportation

KBM Group

Landry's Inc.

LyondellBasell

MAN Diesel and Turbo NA
Marathon Qil

Marine Corps Officer Selection
Mattress Firm, Inc.

Maxsys Solutions
mcaConnect*

Montage Services, Inc.*
Northwestern Mutual

NRG Energy, Inc

Occidental Petroleum Corporation
Oiltanking

Oracle Corporation

Oxbow Carbon

Perficient, Inc*

Phillips 66

PLS Logistics

POOLCORP

Powell Industries Inc.
Progressive GE

PROS

Prudential Financial

Ross Stores, Inc

Employer list as of 09/26/2014
*Employers that hire student’s with student visas or other limited time visas



September 26, 2014
Index by Majors w/Booth Numbers

Booths: 1-44 Waldorf Astoria Ballroom
Booths: 45-86 Conrad Ballroom
Booths: 87-106 Conrad Ballroom Foyer
Booths: 107-140 Shamrock Ballroom
Booths: 141-154 Waldorf Astoria Foyer

Management Continued

88 RR Donnelley
41 Servermonkey.com, LLC
107 Shell Oil
44 Springleaf Financial Services
148 State Farm Insurance
117 Statoil
17 Stripes LLC
4 Strive Logistics
126 Summit Electric Supply*
72 Targa Resources
149 Target Stores
136 TDECU
56 TENARIS
145 Texas Teachers
152 The Reynolds and Reynolds Co.
26 The Sherwin-Williams Company
78 The TIX Companies, Inc
6 The Travelers Companies, Inc.
112 Total Gas & Power N. America*
20 Total Quality Logistics
54 Turner & Townsend
140 U.S. Sec & Exchange Commission
34 Univ. of Texas Medical Branch
33 Unum*
151 Urban Living*
89 Walgreens
16 Walmart & Sam's Club Logistics
138 Wayne Enterprises, Inc.
58 Wipro
18 Wisenbaker Builder Services

Marketing
81 Academy Sport & Outdoors*
37 AFLAC
114 Airgas

21
125
128
129

91

121
142
150
135

14

132
113
40
23
36
28
42
35
74
105-106
3
68
13
97
67
55
39
77
22
143
141
103

Amica Mutual Insurance

Ascende

Associated Credit Union of Texas*
Atwood Oceanics

AXA Advisors

Blinds.com*

Bluegreen Vacations

Branch Banking and Trust Company (BB&T)
Buckle

CA Technologies*

Cheniere Energy, Inc.

Comcast Cable*

Ecolab, Inc.

EDF Trading North America, LLC*
Edward Jones

Enterprise Holdings

Fastenal

Ferguson Enterprises Inc

First Command Financial Planning
First Investors Corporation
Goodman Manufacturing
Halliburton

Hewlett Packard (HP)

Hilti Inc

Hitachi Consulting

Houston Apartment Association
Houston Baptist University Graduate School
ImageNet Consulting

ISN Software Corporation*

J.B. Hunt Transportation

KBM Group

Landry's Inc.

MAN Diesel and Turbo NA
Marine Corps Officer Selection
Mattress Firm, Inc.

Employer list as of 09/26/2014
*Employers that hire student’s with student visas or other limited time visas



September 26, 2014
Index by Majors w/Booth Numbers

Booths: 1-44 Waldorf Astoria Ballroom
Booths: 45-86 Conrad Ballroom
Booths: 87-106 Conrad Ballroom Foyer
Booths: 107-140 Shamrock Ballroom
Booths: 141-154 Waldorf Astoria Foyer

Marketing Continued

115 Maxsys Solutions 151 Urban Living*
51 mcaConnect* 89 Walgreens
69 Montage Services, Inc.* 16 Walmart & Sam's Club Logistics
15 Northwestern Mutual 138 Wayne Enterprises, Inc.
137 NRG Energy, Inc 58 Wipro
8 OQiltanking 18 Wisenbaker Builder Services

53 Oracle Corporation
127 Oxbow Carbon

60 Perficient, Inc* Management Information Systems
24 PLS Logistics 81 Academy Sport & Outdoors*
10 POOLCORP 37 AFLAC
111 Progressive GE 21 Amica Mutual Insurance
108 PROS 94 Anadarko Petroleum (Information Technology)
9 Prudential Financial 125 Ascende
101 Ross Stores, Inc 128 Associated Credit Union of Texas*
88 RR Donnelley 91 AXA Advisors
41 Servermonkey.com, LLC 5 Blinds.com*
107 Shell Oil 121 Branch Banking and Trust Company (BB&T)
44 Springleaf Financial Services 146-147 Cameron
148 State Farm Insurance 82 Chevron
117 Statoil 119 City of Houston
17 Stripes LLC 14 Comcast Cable*
4 Strive Logistics 132 EDF Trading North America, LLC*
126 Summit Electric Supply* 113 Edward Jones
149 Target Stores 40 Enterprise Holdings
136 TDECU 123-124 ExxonMobil
56 TENARIS 84 EY*
145 Texas Teachers 122 FireEye
152 The Reynolds and Reynolds Co. 43 First Data
78 The TJX Companies, Inc 42  First Investors Corporation
6 The Travelers Companies, Inc. 74 Halliburton
20 Total Quality Logistics 105-106 Hewlett Packard (HP)
140 U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission 68 Hitachi Consulting
34 University of Texas Medical Branch 13 Houston Apartment Association
33 Unum* 55 ISN Software Corporation*

Employer list as of 09/26/2014
*Employers that hire student’s with student visas or other limited time visas



September 26, 2014

Index by Majors w/Booth Numbers

Booths: 1-44 Waldorf Astoria Ballroom
Booths: 45-86 Conrad Ballroom
Booths: 87-106 Conrad Ballroom Foyer
Booths: 107-140 Shamrock Ballroom
Booths: 141-154 Waldorf Astoria Foyer

Mamt Info Svstems Continued

39
77
22
99-100
85-86
141
103
115
51
73
133
53
60
24
111
108
101
88
41
107
130
70
148
17

109

72
149
136
145
152

78

112
20

J.B. Hunt Transportation 140
KBM Group 34
Landry's Inc. 33
LyondellBasell 151
Marathon Qil 89
Marine Corps Officer Selection 16
Mattress Firm, Inc. 138
Maxsys Solutions 153
mcaConnect* 58
McGladrey LLC 18
Occidental Petroleum Corp.

Oracle Corporation

U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission
University of Texas Medical Branch
Unum*

Urban Living*

Walgreens

Walmart & Sam's Club Logistics

Wayne Enterprises, Inc.

Williams Companies

Wipro

Wisenbaker Builder Services

Perficient, Inc* Supply Chain Management

PLS Logistics 81 Academy Sport & Outdoors*
Progressive GE 37 AFLAC

PROS 1 Air Liquide

Ross Stores, Inc 114 Airgas

RR Donnelley 21 Amica Mutual Insurance
Servermonkey.com, LLC 125 Ascende

Shell Oil 128 Associated Credit Union of Texas*
Southwestern Energy 129 Atwood Oceanics

Spectra Energy 91 AXA Advisors

State Farm Insurance 92-93 Baker Hughes Incorporated*
Stripes LLC 5 Blinds.com*

Strive Logistics 48-49 BP Corporation

SunGard Energy 121 Branch Banking and Trust Company (BB&T)
Targa Resources 142 Buckle

Target Stores 146-147 Cameron

TDECU 25 ChevronPhillips Chemical Company
Texas Teachers 119 City of Houston

The Reynolds and Reynolds Co. 14 Comcast Cable*

The TJX Companies, Inc 45-46 ConocoPhillips

The Travelers Companies, Inc. 154 DXP Enterprises

Total Gas & Power North America, Inc.* 113 Edward Jones

Total Quality Logistics 40 Enterprise Holdings

Employer list as of 09/26/2014
*Employers that hire student’s with student visas or other limited time visas



September 26, 2014
Index by Majors w/Booth Numbers

Booths: 1-44 Waldorf Astoria Ballroom

Booths: 45-86 Conrad Ballroom

Booths: 87-106 Conrad Ballroom Foyer
Booths: 107-140 Shamrock Ballroom
Booths: 141-154 Waldorf Astoria Foyer

Supply Chain Mgmt Cont.

29

23
122
43

42

35
105-106
68

13

55

39

22
99-100
143
85-86
141
103
115
51
137
53
11-12
24

10
30-31
111
101
88

41
107
148
117
17

126

Expeditors Intl of Washington
Fastenal

FireEye

First Data

First Investors Corporation
Goodman Manufacturing
Hewlett Packard (HP)
Hitachi Consulting
Houston Apartment Association
ISN Software Corporation*
J.B. Hunt Transportation
Landry's Inc.
LyondellBasell

MAN Diesel and Turbo NA
Marathon Qil

Marine Corps Officer Selection
Mattress Firm, Inc.
Maxsys Solutions
mcaConnect*

NRG Energy, Inc

Oracle Corporation

Phillips 66

PLS Logistics

POOLCORP

Powell Industries Inc.
Progressive GE

Ross Stores, Inc

RR Donnelley
Servermonkey.com, LLC
Shell Oil

State Farm Insurance
Statoil

Stripes LLC

Strive Logistics

Summit Electric Supply*

Employer list as of 09/26/2014

72 Targa Resources

149
136

Target Stores
TDECU

56 TENARIS

145

Texas Teachers

78 The TIX Companies, Inc
6 The Travelers Companies, Inc.
20 Total Quality Logistics

140

U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission

34 University of Texas Medical Branch
33 Unum*

151

Urban Living*

89 Walgreens
16 Walmart & Sam's Club Logistics

138
153

Wayne Enterprises, Inc.
Williams Companies

58 Wipro
18 Wisenbaker Builder Services

MBA
81
37
21
95
94
125
128
129
91
92-93
50
5
121
142
150
135

Academy Sport & Outdoors*

AFLAC

Amica Mutual Insurance

Anadarko (Accounting)

Anadarko (Information Technology)
Ascende

Associated Credit Union of Texas*
Atwood Oceanics

AXA Advisors

Baker Hughes Incorporated*

BKD

Blinds.com*

Branch Banking and Trust Company (BB&T)
Buckle

CA Technologies*

Cheniere Energy, Inc.

*Employers that hire student’s with student visas or other limited time visas



September 26, 2014
Index by Majors w/Booth Numbers

Booths: 1-44 Waldorf Astoria Ballroom
Booths: 45-86 Conrad Ballroom
Booths: 87-106 Conrad Ballroom Foyer
Booths: 107-140 Shamrock Ballroom
Booths: 141-154 Waldorf Astoria Foyer

Powell Industries Inc.
Progressive GE

Prudential Financial
Ross Stores, Inc

RR Donnelley
Servermonkey.com, LLC
State Farm Insurance
Stripes LLC

Summit Electric Supply*
Target Stores

Texas Teachers

The Reynolds and Reynolds Company
The TJX Companies, Inc

The Travelers Companies, Inc.

Total Gas & Power North America, Inc.*

MBA Contipued 30-31
14 Comcast Cable* 111
47 Deloitte* 108 PROS

61 Donovan & Watkins* 9
102 Duff & Phelps 101
132 EDF Trading North America* 88
113 Edward Jones 41
62 Enite 148
76 Enterprise Products 17
123-124 ExxonMobil 126
43 First Data 149

42  First Investors Corporation 136 TDECU
32 GEICO 145
74 Halliburton 152
105-106 Hewlett Packard (HP) 78
68 Hitachi Consulting 6
13 Houston Apartment Association 112

97 HBU Graduate School
67 ImageNet Consulting
55 ISN Software Corporation*
39 J.B. Hunt Transportation
22 Landry's Inc.
99-100 LyondellBasell
85-86 Marathon Qil
141 Marine Corp Officer Selection
103 Mattress Firm, Inc.
115 Maxsys Solutions
51 mcaConnect*
69 Montage Services, Inc.*
137 NRG Energy, Inc
133 Occidental Petroleum Corp
8 OQiltanking
53 Oracle Corporation
60 Perficient, Inc*
24 PLS Logistics

20 Total Quality Logistics
54 Turner & Townsend

140 U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission
34 University of Texas Medical Branch

33 Unum*
151 Urban Living*
89 Walgreens
138 Wayne Enterprises, Inc.
104 Willbros
153 Williams Companies
58 Wipro
18 Wisenbaker Builder Services

MS Finance
81 Academy Sport & Outdoors*
37 AFLAC
21 Amica Mutual Insurance
125 Ascende

Employer list as of 09/26/2014
*Employers that hire student’s with student visas or other limited time visas



September 26, 2014
Index by Majors w/Booth Numbers

Booths: 1-44 Waldorf Astoria Ballroom
Booths: 45-86 Conrad Ballroom
Booths: 87-106 Conrad Ballroom Foyer
Booths: 107-140 Shamrock Ballroom
Booths: 141-154 Waldorf Astoria Foyer

MS Finance Continued

128 Associated Credit Union of Texas* 8 OQiltanking
91 AXA Advisors 53 Oracle Corporation
92-93 Baker Hughes Incorporated* 60 Perficient, Inc*
134 BG Group 24 PLS Logistics
64-65 BHP Billiton Petroleum 111 Progressive GE
5 Blinds.com* 108 PROS
48-49 BP Corporation 9 Prudential Financial
121 Branch Banking and Trust Company (BB&T)01 Ross Stores, Inc
150 CA Technologies* 88 RR Donnelley
83 Chevron 41 Servermonkey.com, LLC
119 City of Houston 107 Shell Qil
14 Comcast Cable* 148 State Farm Insurance
61 Donovan & Watkins* 17 Stripes LLC
102 Duff & Phelps 72 Targa Resources
139 Dynegy 149 Target Stores
132 EDF Trading North America, LLC* 136 TDECU
113 Edward Jones 145 Texas Teachers
40 Enterprise Holdings 71 The Claro Group
76 Enterprise Products 78 The TIX Companies, Inc
123-124 ExxonMobil 6 The Travelers Companies, Inc.
43 First Data 112 Total Gas & Power North America, Inc.*
42 First Investors Corporation 20 Total Quality Logistics
74 Halliburton 140 U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission
27 HCC Insurance Holdings, Inc. 34 University of Texas Medical Branch
105-106 Hewlett Packard (HP) 33 Unum*
68 Hitachi Consulting 151 Urban Living*
13 Houston Apartment Association 89 Walgreens
39 J.B. Hunt Transportation 138 Wayne Enterprises, Inc.
22 Llandry's Inc. 153 Williams Companies
99-100 LyondellBasell 58 Wipro
141 Marine Corps Officer Selection 18 Wisenbaker Builder Services

103 Mattress Firm, Inc.
115 Maxsys Solutions

51 mcaConnect*

15 Northwestern Mutual

Employer list as of 09/26/2014
*Employers that hire student’s with student visas or other limited time visas
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COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
UNIVERSITYof HOUSTON

The Rockwell Career Center would like

to thank the members of our Corporate

Advisory Board for all of their support
and guidance in the past year:

INTERVIEW ROOM SPONSORS
Chevron
Enterprise Rent-A-Car
Marathon Oil
Reynolds & Reynolds

GOLD PARTNERS
Halliburton
Shell Oil

SILVER PARTNERS
Access Sciences
Chevron Phillips
ConocoPhillips
Target Stores
Willbros Group, Inc.

BRONZE PARTNERS
BP

Enterprise Products Partners LP
ExxonMobil
GEICO
McGladrey
Phillips 66
PLS Logistics Services

Susser Petroleum Partners LP

The University of Houston is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action institution.

14-7058





